Data sheet/FDV

Product name Guystrain insulator 24kV 160kN-600-20250912-CC-WR

Product code 0630290

Product type 24kV160kN-600-20250912-CCWR
GTIN 7332811392566

ETIM-Class EC003514

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Insulator - Mechanical data

Tensile Strength SML

Working Load RTL

Technical Specifications - Insulator

Insulation Material

Colour

74 mm
52 mm
600 mm

4100 ¢

160 kN

80 kN

silikon

gra

Technical Specifications - High voltage insulator

Rated voltage
Material
Length
Diameter

Weight

24 kV

Composite material
600 mm

31Tmm

4,4kg
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Creepage path 280 mm

Clevis Opening 26 mm
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